
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SHEET 
Project Name Project No. 

Huntington Place Recreation Center – Phase 2 Public 1037-23003 (9.2) 

Owner  

Fort Bend County Municipal Utility District No. 189 

Date Time 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 11:00 a.m. 

Location Attendance Requirement 

Phone Conference ID: 929 510 620# Mandatory 

Company Attendee Name Address Phone / E-Mail 

   

Phone:  

Email:   

   

Phone:  

Email:   

   

Phone:  

Email:   

   

Phone:  

Email:   

   

Phone:  

Email:   

   

Phone:  

Email:   

   

Phone:  

Email:   

   

Phone:  

Email:   

   

Phone:  

Email:   

   

Phone:  

Email:   

   

Phone:  

Email:   

Earth First Landscapes Aaron Daly 25290 Beckendorff Rd
Katy, TX 77493

Mikaela Moore

DL Meacham Travis Mauldin

Advanced Construction
& Development Kevin Thompson

Republic Masonry &
Fencing Emily Robbins

Rodriguez Group Samantha Rodriguez

CE Barker Sherry Barker

Aranda Industries Melani Visoso

Texas Wall and
Landscape Brendan Schaefer

832-427-5805
mikaela@hdconstruction.com

713-465-1905
travis@dlmeacham.com

281-371-3600

11714 Boudreaux Rd
Suite 221
Tomball, TX 77375

HD Outdoor
Construction

1702 Washington Ave
Houston, TX 77007

1135 Grand Central Pkwy
Suite 230
Conroe, TX 77304

936-521-2446
kevin@advancedbuilds.com

713-392-2481
erobbins@millis.com

832-539-6130
samantha@rodgroupllc.com

713-557-9017
bid@cebarkerltd.com

346-500-9096
melani@arandaindustries.com

713-893-4594
bids@texaswl.com

931 Pheasant Valley Dr
Missouri City, TX 77489

2647 Jo Ann St
Stafford, TX 77477

757 North Eldridge Pkwy
Floor 8, Suite A
Houston, TX 77079

5603 Trendale St
Houston, TX 77087

11614 Boudreaux Rd
Tomball, TX 77375

byron@earthfirstpro.com


